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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 

Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 

6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 
San Jose, CA 95138 
United States of America 
Reference No. 10004465 

Phase 3, Bayan Lepas Free 
11900 Penang 
Malaysia 
Reference No. 10004471 

has implemented and maintains an 
Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The occupational health and safety activities and supporting processes associated with the 
administration, research, development, operations and testing of mixed signal semiconductor 
solutions for digital media applications. The site at Penang, Malaysia performs: testing and 
distribution.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

BS OHSAS 18001 : 2007  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10004465 BSOH 

2012-09-11 

2018-09-11 

2021-03-12  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 
 
 


